KROK University

International Economics-Exclusive

1YEAR

Courses

1St

Ukrainian Language (Professional Aspect)
History of Ukraine

Foreign Language

Economic Theory

Higher Mathematics

Internship “Introduction to Specialty”
znd

Philosophy

Microeconomics

Enterprise Economics

Money and Credit

Sociology

Life Safety

3rd

International Economics

Regional Economics (module - Ecology)
Business Foreign Language

Physical Training

Macroeconomics

Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics
2 YEAR

gth

Private Law

Second Foreign Language (German)
Workshop on Communicative Competence
Workshop on Intercultural Competence
Third Foreign Language
Microeconomics

Macroeconomics

Informatics

Organizations Theory

Research Methodology

Business Administration

Marketing

Accounting

Statistics

Foreign Language of Major

Language

m m m m m m m m m m

m mm mmmm

Amount of Credits

4 ECTS
3 ECTS

5 ECTS
7 ECTS
3 ECTS

3 ECTS
4 ECTS
5 ECTS
4 ECTS
4 ECTS
2 ECTS

10 ECTS
4 ECTS
10 ECTS

4 ECTS
5 ECTS

2 ECTS
7 ECTS
2 ECTS
2 ECTS
7 ECTS
4 ECTS
4 ECTS
6 ECTS
1 ECTS
4 ECTS
1 ECTS
5 ECTS
5 ECTS
4 ECTS
7,5 ECTS



5th
Second Foreign Language (German)
Third Foreign Language

History of Economics and Economic Thought

Research Methodology
Geopolitics

Finance

Accounting

Labour Economics and Social and Labour Relations

International Economics
Statistics

International Economic Law
International Marketing
Foreign Language of Major
gt

Physical Training

History of Economics and Economic Thought

International Economics

Sociology

Foreign Language of Major

3 YEAR

Zth

Politology

Second Foreign Language (German)
Third Foreign Language
Optimization Methods and Models
Management

Marketing

International Economic Law
Accounting in Foreign Countries
International Marketing

Controlling

Purchase and Logistics

Business Foreign Language of Major
gth

International Economic Activity of Ukraine
Internship

gth

Ukrainian Language (Professional Aspect)
History of Ukrainian Culture
Physical Training

Econometrics

Accounting in Foreign Countries
Business Foreign Language of Major
4 YEAR

10t

Physical Training

Informatics

International Trade

m m m m m

m m m m

7 ECTS
2 ECTS
5 ECTS
4 ECTS
2 ECTS
4,5 ECTS
6 ECTS
4 ECTS
10 ECTS
4 ECTS
5 ECTS
6 ECTS
7,5 ECTS

5 ECTS
10 ECTS
4 ECTS
7,5 ECTS

3 ECTS
7 ECTS
7 ECTS
4 ECTS
4 ECTS
5 ECTS
5 ECTS
7 ECTS
6 ECTS
3 ECTS
4 ECTS
5 ECTS

6 ECTS
21 ECTS

9 ECTS
2 ECTS

3 ECTS
5 ECTS
5 ECTS

6 ECTS
5 ECTS



Finance

Labour Economics and Social and Labour Relations
Regional Economics (Module - Ecology)
International Marketing

Fundamentals of Labour Protection

Purchase and Logistics

International Public Law

Business Foreign Language

11th

International Strategies and Sustainable Development
International Trade

International Finance

International Economic Activity of Ukraine
Business Foreign Language

Second Business Foreign Language

Third Business Foreign Language

m m m m

m

m m m m

4,5 ECTS
4 ECTS
4 ECTS
6 ECTS
2 ECTS
4 ECTS
3 ECTS
6 ECTS

3 ECTS
5 ECTS
7 ECTS
6 ECTS
10 ECTS
4 ECTS
4 ECTS



